19-4131 Rev 0, 9/91
> 1 / 1 > 1 X 1 > 1 / 1
15-Bit ADC with Parallel Interface
General Description
The M A X 1 3 5 is a C M O S 15-bit , b ina ry -ou tpu t ana log- to -
digi ta l conver te r (ADC) . Mul t i -s lope in tegrat ion p rov i des
low-noise a n d h igh- reso lu t ion conve rs ions in less t ime
than s t a n d a r d in tegra t ing A D C s : The M A X 1 3 5 is tes ted

• ±10pA Input Leakage Current
• Small 28-Pin DIP and SO Packages
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX135CPI 0"C to +70"C 28 Plastic DIP
MAX135CWI 0"C to +70'C / ideSO
MAX135C/D O'C to +70°C Dice*
MAX135EPI -40°C to +85°C 28 Plastic DIP
MAX135EWI -4CTC to +85"C 28 Wide SO
Contact factory for dice specifications
Pin Configuration
T O P V I E W
CS [ T